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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 591 591 593 - - -

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 435 435 435 300 - -

UG [5 Years Program(s)] 120 120 120 120 120 -

PG [1 Year Program(s)] 278 - - - - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 2734 2779 - - - -

PG-Integrated 45 35 45 42 42 -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

939 463 1402 1384 18 0 79 438 31 115 0 371

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

1043 333 1376 1356 20 0 104 302 318 88 0 0

UG [5 Years
Program(s)]

211 383 594 560 34 0 0 106 0 0 30 76

PG [1 Year
Program(s)]

93 125 218 217 1 0 28 66 5 26 0 63

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

1664 2589 4253 4186 67 0 302 1400 36 1208 0 458

PG-Integrated 41 13 54 54 0 0 0 8 0 3 0 5

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 722 553 2021-22 0 2022-23 349 100 330000(Three Lakh
Thirty Thousand only )

143



2021-22 600 515 2022-23 0 2023-24 322 125 245000(Two Lakh
Forty Five Thousand)

99

2022-23 593 543 2023-24 0 2024-25 314 103 61500(Sixty One
Thousand Five
Hundred Only)

129

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 365 321 2020-21 17 2022-23 337 110 400000(Four Lacs
only)

16

2020-21 365 327 2021-22 37 2023-24 364 47 335000(Three Lakh
Thirty Five Thousand)

26

2021-22 300 296 2022-23 64 2024-25 359 125 325000(Three Lakh
Twenty Five Thousand
Only)

40

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 120 120 2019-20 0 2022-23 117 5 400000(Four Lacs
only)

12

2019-20 120 120 2020-21 0 2023-24 114 65 240000(Two Lakh
Forty Thousand)

18

2020-21 120 120 2021-22 0 2024-25 110 60 50000(Fifty Thousand
Only)

50

PG [1 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2022-23 476 233 2022-23 118 0 0(Zero) 0

2023-24 529 427 2023-24 174 0 0(Zero) 19

2024-25 278 213 2024-25 93 0 0(Zero) 17

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2021-22 2326 1998 2022-23 1782 172 275000(Two Lakh
Seventy Five
Thousand only )

44

2022-23 2833 2336 2023-24 1954 209 331200(Three Lakh
Thirty One Thousand
Two Hundred)

123



2023-24 2779 2240 2024-25 1886 247 225000(Two Lakh
Twenty Five Thousand
Only)

108

PG-Integrated [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 42 32 2022-23 29 7 250000(Two Lakh Fifty
Thousand only)

0

2019-20 42 30 2023-24 17 8 200000(Two Lakh) 2

2020-21 42 24 2024-25 15 9 174000(One Lakh
Seventy Four
Thousand Only)

0

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2024-25 Students admitted in the academic year 2025-26 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 1189

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Full Time 122 153 135

Part Time 0 0 0

PG (Student pursuing MD/MS/DNB program till 2024-25 Students admitted in the academic year 2025-26 should not be entered here)

Number of students pursuing PG (MD/MS/DNB) program 0

No. of students Graduating in PG (MD/MS/DNB) program

2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

0 0 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 8432644 (Eighty Four Lakh Thirty Two Thousand Six Hundred
Forty Four Only)

8135362 (Eighty One Lakh Thirty Five Thousand Three
Hundred Sixty Two)

8612269 (Eighty Six Lakh Twelve Thousand Two Hundred
Sixty Nine Only)

New Equipment for Laboratories 9358369 (Ninty three Lakh Fifty Eight Thousand Three
Hundred Sixty Nine Only)

5656102 (Fifty Six Lakh Fifty Six Thousand One Hundred Two) 13285667 (One crore thirty two Lakh eighty five thousand six
hundred sixty seven only)

Engineering Workshops 14000 (Fourteen Thousabd Only) 12517 (Twelve Thousand Five Hundred Seventeen) 0 (Zero)



Studios 0 (Zero) 235901 (Two Lakh Thirty Five Thousand Nine Hundred One) 1632329 (Sixteen Lakh Thirty Two Thousand Three Hundred
Twenty Nine Only)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

55893167 (Five Crore Fifty Eight Lakh Ninty Three Thousand
One Hundred Sixty Seven Only)

64500234 (Six Crore Forty Five Lakh Two Hundred Thirty
Four)

99089929 (Nine Crore Ninety Lakh Eighty Nine Thousand Nine
Hundred Twenty Nine Only)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 1700224813 (One Hundred Seventy Crore Two Lakh Twenty
Four Thousand Eight Hundred Thirteen only)

2322667773 (Two Hundred Thirty Two Crore Twenty Six Lakh
Sixty Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Three)

2067701755 (Two Hundred Six Crore Seventy Seven Lakh
One Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Five Only)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

66605783 (Six Crore Sixty Six Lakh Five Thousand Seven
Hundred Eighty Three Only)

52890995 (Five Crore Twenty Eight Lakh Ninety Thousand
Nine Hundred Ninety Five)

59517582 (Five Crore Ninety Five Lakh Seventeen Thousand
Five Hundred Eighty Two Only)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 2638303 (Twenty Six Lakh Thirty Eight Thousand Three
Hundred three)

4100402 (Fourty One Lakh Four Hundred Two) 3071722 (Thirty Lakh Seventy One Thousand Seven Hundred
Twenty Two Only)

IPR

Calendar year 2024 2023 2022

No. of Patents Published 11 1 4

No. of Patents Granted 4 3 2

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 20 22 7

Total no. of Funding Agencies 11 17 6

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 67354355 19468093 13399466

Amount Received in Words Six Crore seventy three lakh fifty four thousand three hundred
fifty five

One Crore Ninety Four Lakh Sixty Eight Thousand Ninety
Three

One Crore Thirty Three Lakh Ninety Nine Thousand Four
Hundred Sixty Six Only

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 2 7 3

Total no. of Client Organizations 2 6 3

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 628228 5138541 203550

Amount Received in Words Six Lakh Twenty Eight Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Eight
Rupees Only

Fifty One Lakh Thirty Eight Thousand Five Hundred Forty One Two Lakh Three Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Only

Executive Development Program/Management Development Programs

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23



Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management
Development Programs

0 0 4

Total no. of Participants 0 0 709

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)(Excluding Lodging
& Boarding Charges)

0 0 22917495

Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero Zero Two Crore twenty nine lakh seventeen thousand four hundred
ninety five only

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

Valid from Valid upto CGPA

09-11-2022 08-11-2027 3.07

Multiple Entry/Exit and Indian Knowledge System

1. Has your institution implemented multiple entry/exit in your institution? NO

2. Has your institution been teaching courses in Indian Languages? YES

3. Has your institution introduced courses on Indian Knowledge System? NO

4. Has your institution established the Grievance Redressal Cell? YES

5. Is your institution admitting students through National and State Level entrance exam? YES

Sustainable Living Practices

1. What specific programs does the institution/university have in place to reduce or eliminate single-use plastics on campus?

• Ban on single-use plastic items (e.g., straws, cutlery, plates)

2. What actions has the institution/university taken to reduce its carbon footprint? (Select all that apply)

•  Energy-efficient buildings

• Renewable energy installations

• Offsetting emissions

• Sustainable procurement

3. What is the level of recycling infrastructure available on your campus?

• Comprehensive infrastructure (bins, awareness, collection systems)



4. What type of rainwater harvesting system has been implemented at your institution/university?

• Rooftop Rainwater Harvesting System

• Surface Runoff Harvesting System

• Storage Tank System

5.Which renewable energy sources are installed on your institution/ university campus ? (Please select all that apply)

• Solar Panels

6. What is the institution’s approach to minimizing food waste?

• Composting systems

Faculty Details2

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 DR NARENDER
SINGH CHAUHAN

47 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 106 Yes 23-09-2016 -- Regular

2 DR PUNEET
BHUSHAN

48 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 104 Yes 23-09-2016 -- Regular

3 DR RAJESH
KUMAR

38 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 52 Yes 20-03-2021 -- Regular

4 DR VINOD NEGI 47 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 52 Yes 20-03-2021 -- Regular

5 PROF DINESH
KUMAR

55 Professor Male Ph.D 335 Yes 01-09-1997 -- Regular

6 PROF JAI SINGH
PARMAR

60 Professor Male Ph.D 335 Yes 01-09-1997 -- Regular

7 PROF PAWAN
GARGA

60 Professor Male Ph.D 403 Yes 01-06-1992 -- Regular

8 PROF PRAMOD
SHARMA

59 Professor Male Ph.D 335 Yes 01-09-1997 -- Regular

9 PROF SHYAM LAL
KAUSHAL

58 Professor Male Ph.D 413 Yes 07-02-1992 -- Regular

10 Dr Varun Abrol 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 122 Yes 20-03-2021 -- Regular

11 Dr Balbir Singh
Patial

47 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 187 Yes 16-06-2021 -- Regular

12 Dr Ashok Kumar
Bansal

38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 20-03-2021 -- Regular

13 Dr Dheeraj Sharma 47 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes 17-06-2021 -- Regular

14 Kartar Chand 46 Assistant Professor Male M.A 60 Yes 23-06-2021 -- Regular

15 Dr Tilak Raj Sharma 53 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 281 Yes 24-02-2010 -- Regular

16 Dr Vijeta Sharma 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 156 Yes 22-06-2021 -- Regular

17 Dr Deepak Sharma 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 132 Yes 09-04-2021 -- Regular

18 Dr Nisha Thakur 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 153 Yes 28-04-2021 -- Regular



19 Sunny Kumar 34 Assistant Professor Male M.A 84 Yes 25-06-2021 -- Regular

20 Kishore Kumar 47 Assistant Professor Male M.A 236 Yes 02-12-2020 -- Regular

21 Dr Shweta Pathania 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 112 Yes 16-12-2020 -- Regular

22 Sukhvir Singh 49 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 263 Yes 18-12-2020 -- Regular

23 Aditi Badhan 32 Assistant Professor Female MCA 90 Yes 18-12-2020 -- Regular

24 Dheeraj Sonkhla 31 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 56 Yes 18-12-2020 -- Regular

25 Sh Harnam Singh 37 Assistant Professor Male M.A 51 Yes 28-04-2021 -- Regular

26 Rohit Kumar Verma 36 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 115 Yes 18-12-2020 -- Regular

27 Dr Sapna Kumari 46 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 192 Yes 04-04-2021 -- Regular

28 Shikha 39 Assistant Professor Female MCA 116 Yes 21-12-2020 -- Regular

29 Dr VIPAN KUMAR 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 95 Yes 11-02-2021 -- Regular

30 Sandeep Kumar 45 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 54 Yes 11-02-2021 -- Regular

31 Rakesh Kumar 46 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 108 Yes 20-03-2021 -- Regular

32 Jatinder Kaur 39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 119 Yes 22-03-2021 -- Regular

33 SONIKA 39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 120 Yes 20-03-2021 -- Regular

34 Dr Kuldeep  Kumar 49 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 204 Yes 22-06-2021 -- Regular

35 Shivam Jhajj 30 Assistant Professor Male MBA 79 Yes 20-03-2021 -- Regular

36 Dr Ram Rattan 36 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 106 Yes 22-06-2021 -- Regular

37 Dr Ranbir Singh 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 216 Yes 19-03-2021 -- Regular

38 Dr Raj Kumar 46 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 148 Yes 25-06-2021 -- Regular

39 Alka Sharma 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 175 Yes 11-02-2021 -- Regular

40 Sakshi Khanna 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 108 Yes 19-03-2021 -- Regular

41  Rajender Kumar 38 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 55 Yes 25-06-2021 -- Regular

42 Rahul kumar
chauhan

36 Assistant Professor Male MCA 55 Yes 18-12-2020 -- Regular

43 Neelam Kumari 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 58 Yes 26-02-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

44 Dr Bhupender
Kumar

32 Assistant Professor Male MCA 61 Yes 18-12-2020 -- Regular

45 Dr Himanshu
Parmar

46 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 217 Yes 28-08-2021 -- Regular

46 Deepali Dhaul 54 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 204 Yes 26-08-2021 -- Regular

47 Ravi Kant 43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 156 Yes 28-07-2021 -- Regular

48 Neelam Kaushik 47 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 54 Yes 28-07-2021 -- Regular

49 Sunil Kumar 51 Other Male MCA 242 Yes 10-06-2005 -- Regular

50 Ankit Raj Rajial 37 Assistant Professor Male LLM 54 Yes 02-11-2021 -- Regular



51 Dr Bhavana Sharma 44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 143 Yes 11-02-2021 -- Regular

52 Dr D P Verma 57 Professor Male Ph.D 308 Yes 06-03-2000 -- Regular

53 Dr Divya Gupta 45 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 132 Yes 11-02-2021 -- Regular

54 Dr Yudh Veer 53 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 216 Yes 23-04-2022 -- Regular

55 Dr Manohar Lal 45 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 228 Yes 05-05-2022 -- Regular

56 Dr Shashi kant
Sharma

48 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 264 Yes 23-04-2022 -- Regular

57 Dr Ritika Sharma 44 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 26-04-2022 -- Regular

58 Dr Vikul Kumar 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 48 Yes 09-02-2022 -- Regular

59 Shri Gopal Sharma 39 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 46 Yes 09-02-2022 -- Regular

60 Miss Mehak
Mahajan

32 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 60 Yes 09-02-2022 -- Regular

61 Dr Kanika Handa 46 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 240 Yes 23-04-2022 -- Regular

62 Dr Rakesh Kumar 49 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 23-04-2022 -- Regular

63 Dr Mangat Ram 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 68 Yes 09-02-2022 -- Regular

64 Shri Prem Prakash 33 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 46 Yes 10-02-2022 -- Regular

65 Dr Ruchi Malhotra 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 192 Yes 23-04-2022 -- Regular

66 Dr Rajeev kumar 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 72 Yes 09-02-2022 -- Regular

67 Dr Inder Kumar 41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 43 Yes 30-05-2022 -- Regular

68 Dr Sanjeev Kumar 55 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 192 Yes 11-02-2022 -- Regular

69 Mrs Kanchan Bala 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 81 Yes 10-02-2022 -- Regular

70 Dr Manish Dogra 50 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 46 Yes 10-02-2022 -- Regular

71 Dr Vikrant Bhardwaj 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 72 Yes 23-04-2022 -- Regular

72 Dr Gourav 44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 48 Yes 23-04-2022 -- Regular

73 Dr Anil Kumar 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 108 Yes 26-04-2022 -- Regular

74 Dr Manoj Sharma 45 Professor Male Ph.D 216 Yes 25-06-2021 -- Regular

75 Dr Meena Kumari 51 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 194 Yes 28-06-2021 -- Regular

76 Dr Sushila Devi 49 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 227 Yes 28-07-2021 -- Regular

77 Dr Het Ram 50 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 276 Yes 09-04-2021 -- Regular

78 Dr Rajesh Chauhan 54 Other Male Ph.D 240 Yes 10-06-2005 -- Regular

79 Ms Palavi Bakshi 44 Other Female M. Phil 110 Yes 02-08-2011 -- Regular

80 Ashok Kumar
Kashyap

37 Assistant Professor Male B.Tech 48 Yes 04-05-2021 -- Regular

81 Sat Prakash Bansal 61 Professor Male Ph.D 450 Yes 03-07-2007 -- Regular

82 Dr Prachi Vaid 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 58 Yes 26-02-2024 -- Regular



83 Dr Manish Kumar
Sharma

37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 22 Yes 26-02-2024 -- Regular

84 Dr Pradeep Kumar 41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 87 Yes 26-02-2024 -- Regular

85 Dr Manisha Kumari 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 41 Yes 26-02-2024 -- Regular

86 Priti Kanwar 48 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 72 Yes 30-09-2020 -- Regular

87 Dr Nameeta Rana 46 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 222 Yes 17-03-2023 -- Regular

88 Sandeep Sharma 41 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 84 Yes 26-08-2021 -- Regular

89 Dr Bharti 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 161 Yes 29-07-2021 -- Regular

90 Ajay Lotheta 54 Assistant Professor Male MBA 240 Yes 06-10-2005 -- Regular

91 DALJEET KUMAR 32 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 60 Yes 09-02-2022 -- Regular

92 Kapil 43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 132 Yes 21-11-2020 -- Regular

93 Rajeev Kumar 36 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 60 Yes 23-11-2020 -- Regular

94 SEEMA BANTA 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 204 Yes 18-04-2021 -- Regular

95 Tarun Sharma 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 138 Yes 23-11-2020 -- Regular

96  Anjali Sharma 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 122 Yes 21-11-2020 -- Regular

97 Akshay Bhardwaj 44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes 06-10-2005 -- Regular

98 DHARMENDER
KUMAR

32 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 84 Yes 09-02-2022 -- Regular

99 MANISH KUMAR 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 124 Yes 01-05-2022 -- Regular

100 Pradeep Kumar 33 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc(Phy) 90 Yes 17-06-2021 -- Regular

101 RAVI KUMAR 34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 60 Yes 23-11-2020 -- Regular

102 Shweta Rajput 39 Other Female M.Tech 108 Yes 14-07-2016 -- Regular

103 AKANSHA
SYAMBAL

37 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 96 Yes 09-02-2022 -- Regular

104 Mahesh Sharma 36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 84 Yes 01-12-2020 -- Regular

105 Rakesh kumar 33 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 84 Yes 23-11-2020 -- Regular

106 Shalu 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 60 Yes 23-11-2020 -- Regular

107  Swati Singh 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 100 Yes 23-11-2020 -- Regular

108 Atul Gautam 38 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 60 Yes 09-02-2022 -- Regular

109 Dr Jasmine Kaur 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 72 Yes 23-11-2020 -- Regular

110 Neetu Dhiman 39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 60 Yes 17-12-2020 -- Regular

111 Praveen K Sharma 49 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 264 Yes 10-06-2005 -- Regular

112 Sanjay Sharma 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 132 Yes 21-11-2020 -- Regular

113 Sushil Kumar 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 84 Yes 08-01-2019 -- Regular

114  Rajesh Chauhan 54 Other Male Ph.D 240 Yes 10-06-2005 -- Regular



115 DHIRENDRA
SHARMA

60 Professor Male Ph.D 360 Yes 16-02-2001 -- Regular

116 Reetam negi 35 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 60 Yes 23-11-2020 -- Regular

117 Shyam Chand 49 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 276 Yes 06-10-2005 -- Regular

118  Richa chandel 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 60 Yes 23-11-2020 -- Regular

119 Anu Mahindru 48 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 240 Yes 10-06-2005 -- Regular

120 Disha Thakur 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 60 Yes 24-11-2020 -- Regular

121 Neeru Sharma 47 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 240 Yes 23-11-2020 -- Regular

122 Praveen Bhardwaj 32 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 60 Yes 21-11-2020 -- Regular

123 Sandeep Kumar 42 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 144 Yes 20-10-2023 -- Regular

124 SIDDHARTH
KAYSHAP

40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 144 Yes 20-03-2021 -- Regular

125 BALVIR SINGH
THAKUR

53 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 264 Yes 16-05-2005 -- Regular

126 HARISH CHAND 34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 60 Yes 23-11-2020 -- Regular

127 Nikita Gupta 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 60 Yes 21-11-2020 -- Regular

128 Rahul Prashar 35 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 64 Yes 21-11-2020 -- Regular

129 Rajinder Verma 60 Professor Male Ph.D 228 Yes 11-06-2005 -- Regular

130 Sunil Deshta 61 Professor Male Ph.D 288 Yes 07-03-2000 -- Regular

131 Dr Anjna Kumari 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 74 Yes 22-06-2021 -- Regular

132 Dr Geetika Sood 46 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 40 Yes 02-11-2021 -- Regular

133 Dr Gitanjali Thapar 45 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 31 Yes 24-09-2016 -- Regular

134 Dr Karuna Machhan 59 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 23-09-2016 -- Regular

135 Dr Kusum Chauhan 48 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 252 Yes 29-06-2007 -- Regular

136 Dr Lalit Dadwal 55 Professor Male Ph.D 280 Yes 27-01-2016 -- Regular

137 Dr Ramesh Verma 50 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 196 Yes 11-02-2021 -- Regular

138 Dr Reetika Rana 39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 106 Yes 26-09-2016 -- Regular

139 Dr Rekha Suman 52 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 43 Yes 20-11-2020 -- Regular

140 Dr Runa Mehta
Thakur

55 Professor Female Ph.D 264 Yes 13-06-2005 -- Regular

141 Dr Sandeep Kumar 50 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 256 Yes 29-06-2007 -- Regular

142 Dr Sanjay Sindhu 53 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 356 Yes 06-03-2000 -- Regular

143 Dr Sanyogita 51 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 252 Yes 26-09-2016 -- Regular

144 Dr Sasha Chauhan 48 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 201 Yes 23-09-2016 -- Regular

145 Dr Seema kashyap 52 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 240 Yes 29-06-2007 -- Regular



146 Dr Shalini Kashmiria 47 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 106 Yes 23-09-2016 -- Regular

147 Dr Shiv kumar
Dogra

48 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 264 Yes 25-02-2021 -- Regular

148 Dr Suman Vimal 47 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 106 Yes 24-09-2016 -- Regular

149 Dr Sunil Kumar 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 48 Yes 09-04-2021 -- Regular

150 Dr Umesh Kumar 49 Professor Male Ph.D 204 Yes 19-02-2021 -- Regular

151 Dr Vandana Thakur 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 53 Yes 11-02-2019 -- Regular

152 Dr Veena Kumari 47 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 228 Yes 29-06-2007 -- Regular

153 Dr Vijay Chaudhary 46 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 104 Yes 24-09-2016 -- Regular

154 Mr Abhishek singh
Negi

43 Assistant Professor Male LLM 105 Yes 23-09-2016 -- Regular

155 Pushpanjali Thapar 51 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 09-04-2021 -- Regular

156 DR SANTOSH
KUMARI

39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 106 Yes 24-09-2016 -- Regular

157 Dr Ramesh Chand
Thakur

52 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 204 Yes 02-12-2020 -- Regular

158 Dr Meenakshi F
Paul

60 Professor Female Ph.D 350 Yes 21-05-1996 -- Regular

159 Dr Ritu Sharma 62 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 297 Yes 01-07-2002 -- Regular

160 Dr Sanjeev Kumar
Bragta

51 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 144 Yes 02-07-2007 -- Regular

161 Dr Arti Pandit
Dhawan

57 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 306 Yes 03-03-2001 -- Regular

162 Dr Sanjeet Sharma 45 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 28-12-2017 -- Regular

163 Mr Sunil Mankotia 45 Assistant Professor Male MTech(Printing
Technology)

180 Yes 24-09-2016 -- Regular

164 Dr Ashutosh Kumar 43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 104 Yes 22-10-2016 -- Regular

165 Dr Usha Sharma 60 Professor Female Ph.D 404 Yes 08-10-1993 -- Regular

166 Dr Mahender Singh
Yadav

53 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 25-09-2016 -- Regular

167 Dr Pratibha Tiwari 61 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 414 Yes 12-12-1990 -- Regular

168 Dr Shobha Mishra 57 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 108 Yes 26-10-2016 -- Regular

169 Amarjeet Singh 50 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 254 Yes 06-05-2014 -- Regular

170 Dr Mahavir Singh 61 Professor Male Ph.D 408 Yes 04-06-1997 -- Regular

171 Dr Vijay Kumar 58 Professor Male Ph.D 396 Yes 01-12-1992 -- Regular

172 Dr S S Narta 61 Professor Male Ph.D 418 Yes 07-12-1992 -- Regular

173 Dr Jyoti Prakash 59 Professor Male Ph.D 348 Yes 02-03-2010 -- Regular

174 Dr Rekha Sharma 62 Professor Female Ph.D 352 Yes 11-03-1996 -- Regular



175 Dr Jawahar Thakur 54 Professor Male Ph.D 346 Yes 16-06-1997 -- Regular

176 Dr Aman Kumar
Sharma

56 Professor Male Ph.D 336 Yes 21-10-1997 -- Regular

177 Dr Desh Raj Thakur 58 Professor Male Ph.D 430 Yes 11-07-2001 -- Regular

178 Dr Om Prakash
Verma

61 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 361 Yes 04-03-2000 -- Regular

179 Dr Kulbhushan
Chandel

58 Professor Male Ph.D 389 Yes 04-03-2000 -- Regular

180 Dr Wamik Azmi 58 Professor Male Ph.D 389 Yes 07-04-2000 -- Regular

181 Dr Sanjana
Shamshery

57 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 307 Yes 16-02-2001 -- Regular

182 Dr Chander Mohan
Parsheera

58 Professor Male Ph.D 432 Yes 02-07-1999 -- Regular

183 Dr Ashwani Rana 56 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 330 Yes 23-02-2001 -- Regular

184 Dr Yashwant Singh
Harta

58 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 146 Yes 23-09-2016 -- Regular

185 Dr Bhawani Singh 55 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 135 Yes 23-09-2016 -- Regular

186 Dr Vikas Singh 58 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 26-09-2016 -- Regular

187 Dr Anjali Verma 50 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 166 Yes 24-09-2016 -- Regular

188 Dr Vinay Kumar
Sharma

51 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 176 Yes 23-09-2016 -- Regular

189  Roshni Devi 39 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 120 Yes 26-09-2016 -- Regular

190 Dr Seema
Chaudhary

39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 120 Yes 23-09-2016 -- Regular

191 Dr Sharda Devi 52 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 288 Yes 24-09-2016 -- Regular

192 Dr Ankush Bhardwaj 50 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 24-09-2016 -- Regular

193 Dr Dev Raj 50 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 23-09-2016 -- Regular

194 Dr Yograj 47 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 110 Yes 24-09-2016 -- Regular

195 Dr Vishal Sood 49 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 288 Yes 25-02-2012 -- Regular

196 Dr Kuldeep Singh
Katoch

56 Professor Male Ph.D 322 Yes 30-06-1998 -- Regular

197 Dr Ajay Kumar Attri 50 Professor Male Ph.D 276 Yes 31-01-2012 -- Regular

198 Dr Monika Sood 50 Professor Female Ph.D 122 Yes 19-05-2016 -- Regular

199 Dr Chaman Lal 46 Associate Professor Male M.Ed 228 Yes 31-01-2012 -- Regular

200 Rajesh Kumar
Sharma

48 Assistant Professor Male M.Ed 246 Yes 18-05-2012 -- Regular

201 Dr Pardeep Singh
Dehal

53 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 202 Yes 19-05-2012 -- Regular

202 Dr S N Ghosh 63 Professor Male Ph.D 360 Yes 29-03-1995 -- Regular

203 Dr Amarjeet Singh 57 Professor Male Ph.D 414 Yes 28-03-1992 -- Regular



204 Dr Shashi Kumar
Dhiman

60 Professor Male Ph.D 464 Yes 19-06-1997 -- Regular

205 Dr Mamta Mokta 57 Professor Female Ph.D 395 Yes 20-06-2005 -- Regular

206 Dr Aparna Negi 59 Professor Female Ph.D 384 Yes 03-08-1993 -- Regular

207 Dr Manu Sood 59 Professor Male Ph.D 324 Yes 30-06-1993 -- Regular

208 Dr Reena Gupta 61 Professor Female Ph.D 457 Yes 16-11-1995 -- Regular

209 Dr Dev Dutt Sharma 58 Professor Male Ph.D 366 Yes 12-07-2002 -- Regular

210 Dr Joginder Singh
Dhiman

60 Professor Male Ph.D 384 Yes 17-06-1997 -- Regular

211 Dr Manoj Sharma 45 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 175 Yes 19-05-2011 -- Regular

212 Dr Gayatri Raina 57 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 199 Yes 19-03-2011 -- Regular

213 Dr Prem Lata
Chandra

57 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 250 Yes 08-07-2005 -- Regular

214 Dr Vijayata Pathania 51 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 200 Yes 24-02-2010 -- Regular

215 Dr Anita Sharma 52 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 252 Yes 30-09-2005 -- Regular

216 Dr Raj Kumar Singh 58 Professor Male Ph.D 266 Yes 28-01-2016 -- Regular

217 Dr Bhawna Jharta 58 Professor Female Ph.D 346 Yes 27-01-2016 -- Regular

218 Dr Arpita Negi 39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 114 Yes 28-01-2016 -- Regular

219 Dr Bishamber Singh
Ranjan

57 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 113 Yes 10-02-2016 -- Regular

220 Dr Satya Prakash
Pathak

48 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 115 Yes 30-01-2016 -- Regular

221 Dr Nitin Vyas 47 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 124 Yes 23-09-2016 -- Regular

222 Dr Nand Lal 47 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 23-09-2016 -- Regular

223 Dr Mritunjay Sharma 53 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 312 Yes 23-09-2016 -- Regular

224 Dr Madhu Bala
Dhadhwal

44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 188 Yes 23-09-2016 -- Regular

225 Dr Mahender Singh
Thakur

52 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 110 Yes 23-09-2016 -- Regular

226 Dr Lata Devi 50 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 120 Yes 23-09-2016 -- Regular

227 Dr Deep Lata 48 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 110 Yes 23-09-2016 -- Regular

228 Dr Shobha Rani 53 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 120 Yes 23-09-2016 -- Regular

229 Dr Naresh Kumar 46 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 23-09-2016 -- Regular

230 Dr Abha Chauhan
Khimta

48 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 110 Yes 24-09-2016 -- Regular

231 Dr Bhawna Sharma 54 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 186 Yes 24-09-2016 -- Regular

232 Dr Mini Pathak
Dogra

47 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 110 Yes 24-09-2016 -- Regular



233 Dr Ms Anupama
Bharti

43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 110 Yes 24-09-2016 -- Regular

234 Dr Mridula Sharda
Sharma

61 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 120 Yes 30-09-2016 -- Regular

235 Dr Usha Rani 47 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 124 Yes 23-09-2016 -- Regular

236 Dr Kuldeep Kumar
Attri

59 Professor Male Ph.D 455 Yes 21-04-1995 -- Regular

237 Dr S S Kanwar 62 Professor Male Ph.D 428 Yes 15-07-1997 -- Regular

238 Dr Jeet Ram 60 Professor Male Ph.D 396 Yes 05-08-1993 -- Regular

239 Dr Devinder Sharma 60 Professor Male Ph.D 345 Yes 04-03-2000 -- Regular

240 Dr Sonia Khan 57 Professor Female Ph.D 325 Yes 30-06-2000 -- Regular

241 Dr Vikas Dogra 49 Professor Male Ph.D 308 Yes 16-02-2001 -- Regular

242 Dr Arun Kumar
Singh

62 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 266 Yes 17-02-2001 -- Regular

243 Dr Anita Ganpati 53 Professor Female Ph.D 263 Yes 22-02-2001 -- Regular

244 Dr Baljit Singh 53 Professor Male Ph.D 370 Yes 24-05-2002 -- Regular

245 Dr Munish Dulta 50 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 182 Yes 03-08-2011 -- Regular

246 Dr Daisy Verma 50 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 148 Yes 29-06-2013 -- Regular

247 Dr Sanjay Sharma 50 Professor Male Ph.D 202 Yes 23-02-2010 -- Regular

248 Dr Hari Singh 55 Professor Male Ph.D 189 Yes 23-02-2010 -- Regular

249 Dr Balak Ram
Thakur

49 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 307 Yes 23-02-2010 -- Regular

250 Dr Sunil Kumar
Sharma

61 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 254 Yes 10-06-2005 -- Regular

251 Dr Harish Kumar
Thakur

58 Professor Male Ph.D 348 Yes 28-01-2016 -- Regular

252 Dr Susheel Kumar 43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 26-09-2016 -- Regular

253 Dr Virender Singh 44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 110 Yes 26-09-2016 -- Regular

254 Dr Nainjeet Singh 58 Professor Male Ph.D 386 Yes 25-10-1997 -- Regular

255 Dr Vir Singh Rangra 60 Professor Male Ph.D 465 Yes 02-07-1999 -- Regular

256 Dr Nagesh Thakur 60 Professor Male Ph.D 432 Yes 02-07-1999 -- Regular

257 Dr Kishori Lal
Bansal

59 Professor Male Ph.D 365 Yes 18-02-1995 -- Regular

258 Dr Rajesh Sharma 60 Professor Male Ph.D 346 Yes 01-06-1997 -- Regular

259 Dr Duni Chand 57 Professor Male Ph.D 354 Yes 31-05-1997 -- Regular

260 Dr Him K Chatterjee 58 Professor Male Ph.D 396 Yes 21-02-1994 -- Regular

261 Dr Raman Sharma 56 Professor Male Ph.D 372 Yes 03-07-1999 -- Regular

262 Dr Khem Chand 60 Professor Male Ph.D 326 Yes 02-10-2010 -- Regular



263 Dr Sushma Rewal
Chugh

54 Professor Female Ph.D 393 Yes 20-05-1996 -- Regular

264 Dr Hari Mohan 59 Professor Male Ph.D 350 Yes 04-06-1997 -- Regular

265 Dr Pardeep Kumar 59 Professor Male Ph.D 350 Yes 09-06-1997 -- Regular

266 Dr Neelima Kanwar 53 Professor Female Ph.D 347 Yes 08-10-1997 -- Regular

267 Dr Kumari Poonam
Chauhan

37 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 110 Yes 23-09-2016 -- Regular

268 Dr Savitri 47 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 120 Yes 23-09-2016 -- Regular

269 Dr B K SHivram 57 Professor Male Ph.D 334 Yes 28-01-2016 -- Regular

270 Mr Ajay Kumar 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 150 Yes 21-11-2020 -- Regular

271 Dr Lalit Sharma 56 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 141 Yes 01-04-2016 -- Regular

272 Dr Ashwani Kumar 41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 98 Yes 11-10-2017 -- Regular

273 Dr Niranjna
Bhandsari

61 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 288 Yes 21-11-2020 -- Regular

274 Dr Sangram Singh 47 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 102 Yes 01-09-2016 -- Regular

275 Prof R L Jinta 57 Professor Male Ph.D 286 Yes 18-02-1999 -- Regular

276 Dr Shamsher Singh 49 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 102 Yes 27-01-2017 -- Regular

277 Dr Surender Kumar
Sharma

51 Professor Male Ph.D 184 Yes 31-01-2012 -- Regular

278 Prof Anupama Singh 58 Professor Female Ph.D 348 Yes 04-03-2003 -- Regular

279 Dr Anjna Thakur 54 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 144 Yes 03-04-2017 -- Regular

280 Dr Veena Sharma 64 Professor Female Ph.D 394 Yes 02-10-1992 -- Regular

281 Dr Rajeev Sharma 59 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 126 Yes 27-09-2016 -- Regular

282 Dr Sanjeev Kumar 46 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 01-09-2016 -- Regular

283  Prof Sanju Karol 61 Professor Female Ph.D 432 Yes 23-12-1990 -- Regular

284 Dr Joginder Singh
Saklani

49 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 216 Yes 24-09-2016 -- Regular

285 Dr Manju Puri 44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 100 Yes 03-10-2016 -- Regular

286 Dr Savita Thakur
Joshi

62 Lecturer Female Ph.D 420 Yes 01-07-1990 -- Regular

287 Dr Sanjeev Kumar 46 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 171 Yes 01-12-2020 -- Regular

288 Dr Sandeep
Chauhan

51 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 229 Yes 01-12-2020 -- Regular

289 Dr Kiran Kumar 46 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 181 Yes 02-12-2020 -- Regular

290 Dr Jasvir Singh 57 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 308 Yes 01-12-2020 -- Regular

291 Dr Nisha Sharma 45 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 182 Yes 01-12-2020 -- Regular

292 Dr Sunil Kumar 42 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 192 Yes 02-03-2021 -- Regular



293 Dr Shalini Gupta 56 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 167 Yes 15-12-2020 -- Regular

294 Dr Pushap Lata 57 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 182 Yes 16-12-2020 -- Regular

295 Dr Pan Singh 50 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 11-02-2021 -- Regular

296 Dr Dhiraj Singh
Rawat

48 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 219 Yes 21-06-2021 -- Regular

297 Dr Harinder Singh
Banyal

52 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 228 Yes 25-06-2021 -- Regular

298 Dr Rakesh Kumar
Negi

51 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 288 Yes 25-06-2021 -- Regular

299 Dr Shashi Kant 60 Professor Male Ph.D 412 Yes 01-03-2016 -- Regular

300 Dr Suresh Kumar 49 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 178 Yes 25-06-2021 -- Regular

301 Rakesh Singh 50 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 170 Yes 01-12-2020 -- Regular

302 Kanwaljit Singh 50 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 192 Yes 19-02-2021 -- Regular

303 Dr Akanksha Sud 47 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 225 Yes 27-10-2018 -- Regular

304 Dr Reena Dogra 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 56 Yes 01-12-2020 -- Regular

305  Dr Sumesh Sood 52 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 273 Yes 29-12-2020 -- Regular

306 Priyanka Vaidya 43 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 192 Yes 28-04-2021 -- Regular

307 Dr Tek Singh 49 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 117 Yes 02-12-2020 -- Regular

308 Arun Guleria 53 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 252 Yes 28-04-2021 -- Regular

309 Dr Tanuj Sharma 35 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 61 Yes 01-12-2020 -- Regular

310 Dr Vikrant Sharma 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 125 Yes 01-12-2020 -- Regular

311 Pallavi Bhardwaj 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 155 Yes 28-04-2021 -- Regular

312 Sandeep Kumar 49 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 266 Yes 05-05-2021 -- Regular

313 Dr Rajesh Kumar 44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 131 Yes 01-12-2020 -- Regular

314 Dr Meena Kumari 48 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 01-12-2020 -- Regular

315 Suresh Kumar 45 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 188 Yes 22-06-2021 -- Regular

316 Dr Maridula Thakur 44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 148 Yes 01-12-2020 -- Regular

317 Dr Santosh kumar 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 81 Yes 01-12-2020 -- Regular

318 Dr JOGINDER
SINGH

42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 54 Yes 01-03-2021 -- Regular

319 Dr Naveen Kumar 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 65 Yes 17-12-2020 -- Regular

320 Dr Dharm Pal 43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 144 Yes 25-06-2021 -- Regular

321 Dr Rajesh Kumar 43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 143 Yes 26-02-2021 -- Regular

322 Dr Anshul Kalia 41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 117 Yes 18-12-2020 -- Regular

323 Dr Amit Kumar 47 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 181 Yes 26-02-2021 -- Regular

324 Ajay Sood 54 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 181 Yes 22-06-2021 -- Regular



325 Dr Yogesh Mohan 48 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 288 Yes 18-12-2020 -- Regular

326 Suman Rawat 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 53 Yes 26-02-2021 -- Regular

327 AJIT KUMAR 43 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 180 Yes 16-12-2020 -- Regular

328 Sapna Chandel 45 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 126 Yes 10-02-2021 -- Regular

329 Dr Nitesh Kumar 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 129 Yes 26-02-2021 -- Regular

330 Sveta Thakur 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 96 Yes 26-02-2021 -- Regular

331 Dr Sunita Thakur 46 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 162 Yes 11-02-2021 -- Regular

332 Poonam Kumari 47 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 137 Yes 11-02-2021 -- Regular

333 Kusum Azad 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 89 Yes 10-04-2021 -- Regular

334 Dr Suresh Kumar 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 60 Yes 28-04-2021 -- Regular

335 Sunita Devi 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 10-02-2021 -- Regular

336 Dr  Ram Lal 45 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 113 Yes 06-05-2021 -- Regular

337 Manish Khangta 46 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 181 Yes 21-06-2021 -- Regular

338 Dr Aarti Manglesh 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 137 Yes 16-12-2020 -- Regular

339 Vipan Kumar Bhulal 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 160 Yes 21-06-2021 -- Regular

340 Raj Kumar Jagota 48 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 197 Yes 22-06-2021 -- Regular

341 Tikam Ram 30 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 60 Yes 21-06-2021 -- Regular

342 Dr Vijay Singh 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 58 Yes 12-08-2017 -- Other

343 Sanjeev Khan 24 Assistant Professor Male MCA 22 Yes 16-09-2023 -- Other

344 Dr Aastha Agnihotri 30 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 2 Yes 15-06-2024 -- Regular

345 N S BIST 70 Other Male M. Phil 60 Yes 08-07-2021 -- Other

346 Dr Sangeeta Thakur 50 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 13 Yes 15-06-2024 -- Regular

347 Nisha Rani 46 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 170 Yes 01-02-2021 -- Other

348 Yatharth Vaidya 32 Assistant Professor Male MBA 43 Yes 19-06-2024 -- Regular

349 Dr Gurdev Singh
Thakur

56 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 237 Yes 21-06-2024 -- Regular

350 Gaurav Katoch 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 9 Yes 18-06-2024 -- Regular

351 Mrs Tanya Bodh 29 Other Female M.LISc 45 Yes 21-12-2020 -- Other

352 Mamta Guleria 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 144 Yes 13-04-2018 -- Other

353 Dr Ashok Kumar 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 102 Yes 12-11-2020 -- Other

354 Dr Rajiya Sultan 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 28 Yes 30-09-2024 -- Regular

355 Dr Deepika Bhandari 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 177 Yes 01-10-2024 -- Regular

356 Priyam Sharma 28 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 36 Yes 02-08-2023 -- Visiting

357 Mrs Phuntsok Dolma 29 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 33 Yes 21-03-2022 -- Other



358 Dr Mohd Shikoh 36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 33 Yes 21-03-2022 -- Other

359 Ms Pankhuri
Bhatnagar

29 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 73 Yes 07-08-2019 -- Other

360 Shalini Chandel 32 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 24 Yes 15-09-2023 -- Visiting

361 Dr Lokesh Chandel 56 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 15 Yes 13-03-2013 -- Other

362 Dr Kusum Sanju 44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 160 Yes 01-08-2006 -- Other

363 Aniket Sharma 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 100 Yes 05-05-2021 -- Other

364 Ms Prem Lata 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 42 Yes 01-03-2019 -- Other

365 Sh Lekh Raj 47 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 9 Yes 03-07-2017 -- Other

366 Swati Sharma 36 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 155 Yes 19-09-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

367 Satish Kumar
Sharma

36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 144 Yes 08-08-2014 -- Other

368 Dr Usha Rana 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 148 Yes 01-08-2013 -- Other

369 Sanjeev Kumar 51 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 170 Yes 09-08-2013 -- Visiting

370 Ajay Bali 34 Assistant Professor Male MBA 168 Yes 05-08-2013 -- Visiting

371 Dr Gunjan 33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 89 Yes 24-05-2023 -- Visiting

372 Ashwani Kumar 47 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 144 Yes 01-08-2013 -- Other

373 Pratishtha Gautam 37 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 155 Yes 24-09-2012 -- Visiting

374 Dr Meera 51 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 364 Yes 30-09-2024 -- Regular

375 Minakshi Bhardwaj 40 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 168 Yes 20-02-2012 -- Other

376 Niveditta Thakur 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 11 Yes 08-11-2014 -- Adhoc / Contractual

377 Deepak Kumar 36 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 132 Yes 08-08-2014 -- Other

378 Pooja Kumari 33 Associate Professor Female M.Tech 47 Yes 20-08-2022 -- Visiting

379 Alka Dixit 48 Assistant Professor Female MCA 186 Yes 07-09-2007 -- Visiting

380 Vishal Thakur 36 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 161 Yes 20-02-2012 -- Visiting

381 Tanvi Verma 33 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(Sociology) 24 Yes 15-09-2023 -- Other

382 Prachi 28 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 3 Yes 01-04-2025 -- Visiting

383 Abhay Kumar 27 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 5 Yes 15-05-2025 -- Other

384 Sanjeev Kumar 29 Assistant Professor Male M.A.(History) 2 Yes 25-03-2025 -- Other

385 Priyanka 27 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 4 Yes 26-03-2025 -- Other

386 Deepika 29 Other Female M. Phil 20 Yes 01-04-2025 -- Other

387 Piyush Panatu 23 Assistant Professor Male M.A 10 Yes 18-08-2025 -- Other

388 Rajni Kashyap 57 Other Female M. Phil 46 Yes 15-09-2023 -- Other

389 Akhilesh Thakur 24 Assistant Professor Male M.A 6 Yes 01-09-2025 -- Other

390 Pradeep Kumar 39 Assistant Professor Male NET 24 Yes 01-10-2024 -- Other



391 Dr Ashish Aggarwal 29 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 6 Yes 15-05-2025 -- Other

392 Sharish Gupta 26 Other Female M.Tech 2 Yes 18-08-2025 -- Visiting

393 Dr Rohit Kanwar 30 Other Male Ph.D 68 Yes 18-09-2023 -- Other

394 Dr Puja Thakur 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 96 Yes 12-08-2017 -- Other

395 Thakru Ram 32 Assistant Professor Male M.A 12 Yes 05-08-2024 -- Visiting

396 Abhishek Sarta 30 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 34 Yes 18-08-2025 -- Visiting

397 Dr Deepak Singh
Patial

43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 209 Yes 30-05-2025 -- Regular

398 Prof Arvind Kalia 60 Professor Male Ph.D 438 Yes 27-03-1989 -- Regular


